
No. 

4 

8 

9 

12 

13 

15D 

17 

22 

26 
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34 

38 
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46 
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67 

74 

75 

77 

80 

83 
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113 

117 
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144 
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181 

219 

224 

241 

307 

341 

365 

777 

Name 

Caspian Hagman 

Leon Hägg 

Henrik Bergström 

Oliver Hellqvist 

Jonathan Landström 

Melvin Fredin 

Wictor Gustafsson 

Max Carlsson 

Dennis Bjerke 

William Svensson 

Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 

Valdemar Clausen 

Julius Karlsson 

Theodor Bergersen 

Alwin Lindén 

Per Smitt 

Viggo Christjansen 

Olle Crona 

Fabian Stureson 

Harry Thygesson 

Elina Lie Rolfsen 

Mikael Drozdz 

Andy Alstrin 

Niklas Mølgaard 

Rasmus Broman 

Wilder Lindberg 

Ivar Hagardzon 

Viktor Palmgren 

Oliver Rognmo-Hodge 

Douglas Gerleman 

Storm Christiansen 

Andrine Slatlem 

Rino Rostad 

Marcus Juncher 

Nicklas Dotsetsveen 

Kristoffer Nita 

Hillevi Boo Karlsson 

Alex Leandersson 

Jonas Berglund 

Alexander Persson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Nat/State 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

no 

dk 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

dk 

se 

se 

no 

se 

se 

se 

no 

dk 

no 

no 

se 

se 

se 

se 

Club 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 

SMK Gävle 

NMK Kongsberg 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

NMK Andebu 

ASK Hedeland 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 

Järfälla Motorklubb 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

Skellefteå Motorsällskap 

Varggropens Kart Racing Club 

Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Asker and Bærum Motorsport 

Jönköpings Karting Club 

Malmö Automobilklubb 

NMK Sarpsborg Rudskogen 

ASK Hedeland 

KNA Rudskogen 

NMK Andebu 

Kak/S Motorsport 

Kalmar Motorklubb 

Bohus Racing Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 

Stein Bjerke 

EKS 

Perrelli Racing 

GGR Driver Program 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Petter Rolfsen 

Perrelli Racing 

AD Motorsport 

Hagardzon R&D AB 

CL Team Norway 

GGR Driver Program 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
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