

No.	Name	Class	Nat/State	Club	Sponsor
4	Caspian Hagman	Senior 125	se	Jönköpings Karting Club	
8	Leon Hägg	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
9	Henrik Bergström	Senior 125	se	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13	
12	Oliver Hellqvist	Senior 125	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
13	Jonathan Landström	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
15D	Melvin Fredin	Senior 125	se	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	
17	Wictor Gustafsson	Senior 125	se	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb	
22	Max Carlsson	Senior 125	se	SMK Gävle	
26	Dennis Bjerke	Senior 125	no	NMK Kongsberg	Stein Bjerke
27	William Svensson	Senior 125	se	Jönköpings Karting Club	
33	Ulrik Undseth-Andersen	Senior 125	no	NMK Andebu	
34	Valdemar Clausen	Senior 125	dk	ASK Hedeland	EKS
38	Julius Karlsson	Senior 125	se	Järfälla Motorklubb	Perrelli Racing
45	Theodor Bergersen	Senior 125	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
46	Alwin Lindén	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	GGR Driver Program
48	Per Smitt	Senior 125	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
60	Viggo Christjansen	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
67	Olle Crona	Senior 125	se	Jönköpings Karting Club	
74	Fabian Stureson	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
75	Harry Thyesson	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden
77	Elina Lie Rolfsen	Senior 125	no	NMK Modum & Sigdal	Petter Rolfsen
80	Mikael Drozd	Senior 125	se	Järfälla Motorklubb	Perrelli Racing
83	Andy Alstrin	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	
84	Niklas Mølgaard	Senior 125	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
86	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	se	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
89	Wilder Lindberg	Senior 125	dk	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	AD Motorsport
96	Ivar Hagardzon	Senior 125	se	Club Alfa Romeo Svezia	Hagardzon R&D AB
113	Viktor Palmgren	Senior 125	se	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	
117	Oliver Rognmo-Hodge	Senior 125	no	Asker and Bærum Motorsport	CL Team Norway
138	Douglas Gerleman	Senior 125	se	Jönköpings Karting Club	
144	Storm Christiansen	Senior 125	se	Malmö Automobilklubb	
145	Andrine Slatlem	Senior 125	se		
181	Rino Rostad	Senior 125	no	NMK Sarpsborg Rudskogen	
219	Marcus Juncher	Senior 125	dk	ASK Hedeland	
224	Nicklas Dotsetsveen	Senior 125	no	KNA Rudskogen	
241	Kristoffer Nita	Senior 125	no	NMK Andebu	
307	Hillevi Boo Karlsson	Senior 125	se	Kak/S Motorsport	GGR Driver Program
341	Alex Leandersson	Senior 125	se	Kalmar Motorklubb	
365	Jonas Berglund	Senior 125	se	Bohus Racing Club	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden
777	Alexander Persson	Senior 125	se	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	